
 

Classic! (Golden Oldies & Floor Fillers) 

 Saturday 19th October  12.00pm-5.00pm (Doors Open 11.30)   

Dance you favourite Golden Oldies & Floor Fillers  

$40.00 pp (Early Bird: $30.00 till 20th Sept) 

NO THEME - Full Playlist available in March 

6th Annual Charity Marathon 

Saturday 16th March   12.30pm-9.30pm  (Doors Open midday) 

All Profits to Make a Wish Foundation 

$50.00 pp (Early Bird: $40.00 till 18th Feb) 

THEME: Fancy Dress  
Playlist out Mid Jan + Requests 

GREYSTANES Ringrose Primary School Hall, Entry from Damien Ave Greystanes      

$25.00pp (Book early and Save: Book with more than 7 days notice before each date save $5.00)
 

All Request Dance Party 
6.30pm-10.00pm  
Improver & Intermediate Dance Party (Not suitable for Beginners)

 

Stress Free Saturdays 
2.00pm-5.30pm 
Social caters for Beginner & Improvers (with Intermediate Splits)

 

GLENWOOD  Glenwood Community Hub, 72 Glenwood Park Dr  

10.00am - 1.30pm All Levels social 

$25.00 pp  (Book early and Save: Book with more than 7 days notice 

before each date save $5.00) 

Wednesday 24th Apr 

Wednesday 17th Jul 

Wednesday 9th Oct 

Wednesday 18th Dec 

-All Socials & Events are pre-booked only with payment required at time of booking. Book at www.jbtalbot.com/social 

-Early Bird pricing now available T&Cs apply 

-Greystanes Social payment non-refundable/non-transferable 7 days prior to each date & Carlingford Events non refundable 30 days prior to each date 

-View Full Terms & Conditions for all socials & Events at www.jbtalbot.com/socials  

-Tea/Coffee provided at all socials; BYO mug if you wish to have a cuppa
 

CARLINGFORD 

Roselea Community Centre, 645 Pennant Hills Road, Carlingford 

 Stephen Paterson Workshop/Social 

Saturday 27th April   2.30pm-6.30pm (Doors open 2.00pm)  

Join Stephen Paterson for a day of dancing  
Requests + Workshops 

$50.00 pp (Early Bird: $40.00 till 28th March) 

THEME: Construction Site 

Annual  Line Dance Cruise Party 

Sunday 24th November, 12.00pm      $109.00 per Person 

View Sydney Harbour by Boat 

4 Hour Lunch & Line Dance Party Cruise  

Booking T&Cs apply! 

CHRISTMAS JINGLE BALL 

 Saturday 14th December  6.30pm-11.00pm (Doors open 6.00pm) 

All requests social. Bring a plate of food for your table 

$40.00 pp (Early Bird: $30.00 till 15th Nov) 

THEME: Christmas 

CHRISTMAS THEME 

Petersham Bowling Club 

77 Brighton St, Petersham  

COST: $10.00 pp - Bookings via www.thepbc.org.au 

Saturday 13th Jan - Yellow 

Saturday 10th Feb 

Friday 19th Apr -  Fluro 

Saturday 11th May 

Saturday 8th Jun - Blue 

Friday 12th July 

Saturday 17th Aug - Check / gingham 

Saturday 14th Sep—CANCELLED 

Saturday 12th Oct - Black / Orange 

Saturday 9th Nov 

Saturday 20th Jan 

Saturday 17th Feb 

Saturday 23rd Mar 

Saturday 13th  April - Change of Venue ‘West Tradies Dharruk 

Saturday 29th June 

Saturday 20th July 

Saturday 21st Sep 

Saturday 26th Oct 

Saturday 30th Nov 

Wednesday 17th Jan 

Wednesday 7th Feb 

Wednesday 6th Mar 

Wednesday 3rd Apr 

Wednesday 1st May 

Wednesday 5th Jun 

Wednesday 3rd Jul 

Wednesday 7th Aug 

Wednesday 4th Sep 

Wednesday 9th Oct 

Wednesday 6th Nov 

Wednesday 4th Dec 


